




RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

International Tournament. Juniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

28.04.2012

10:55 1 stream11:45
0 Vartlaan Ianika Estonia Hoop

0 Averina Arina Russia-2 Ball

0 Nickute Ieva Litva Hoop

0 Halkina Katsiaryna Belarus Ball

0 Assymova Aliya Kazakhstan Hoop

0 Pharulava Sophio Georgia Ball

0 Borisova Diana Russia Hoop

0 Titova Mariia Russia-3 Ball

0 Levina Ekaterina Israel Hoop

0 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Assad Egypt Ball

0 Volkova Ekaterina Finland Hoop

0 Vartlaan Ianika Estonia Ball

0 Bravikova Julia Russia-2 Hoop

0 Nickute Ieva Litva Ball

0 Bolotina Elena Belarus Hoop

0 Assymova Aliya Kazakhstan Ball

0 Khvedelidze Gabriela Georgia Hoop

0 Kudriavtseva Yana Russia Ball

0 Titova Mariia Russia-3 Hoop

0 Levina Ekaterina Israel Ball

0 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Assad Egypt Hoop

0 Volkova Ekaterina Finland Ball

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

International Tournament. Juniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

29.04.2012

9:55 2 stream10:40
0 Vartlaan Ianika Estonia Clubs

0 Averina Dina Russia-2 Ribbon

0 Nickute Ieva Litva Clubs

0 Halkina Katsiaryna Belarus Ribbon

0 Sarybay Aidana Kazakhstan Clubs

0 Phajava Salome Georgia Ribbon

0 Sinitsina Julia Russia Clubs

0 Kolobova Daria Russia-3 Ribbon

0 Koshevatskiy Alona Israel Clubs

0 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Assad Egypt Ribbon

0 Volkova Ekaterina Finland Clubs

0 Vartlaan Ianika Estonia Ribbon

0 Belkova Olga Russia-2 Clubs

0 Nickute Ieva Litva Ribbon

0 Bolotina Elena Belarus Clubs

0 Sarybay Aidana Kazakhstan Ribbon

0 Khvedelidze Gabriela Georgia Clubs

0 Soldatova Aleksandra Russia Ribbon

0 Katioukhina Karina Russia-3 Clubs

0 Koshevatskiy Alona Israel Ribbon

0 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Assad Egypt Clubs

0 Volkova Ekaterina Finland Ribbon

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Judges

28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 1-1 Austria (123)

Krasnikova Svetlana 3D. Judge 1-2 Kazakhstan (1647)

Sidorova Larisa 2D. Judge 2-1 Russia (46)

Mackoniene Sigita 2D. Judge 2-2 Lithuania (387)

Asmolov Natalia 3A. Judge 1 Israel (209)

Landysova Sotirula 2A. Judge 2 Czech Republic (382)

Abdelaal Ibrahim Mona Elsayed 3A. Judge 3 Egypt (1458)

Lavikainen Saila 2A. Judge 4 Finland (1572)

Kobaladze Bella 2E. Judge 1 Georgia (386)

Marjina Galina 2E. Judge 2 Latvia (186)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2E. Judge 3 Czech Republic (1932)

Lukyanenko Larisa 2E. Judge 4 Belarus (27)

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Judges

28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Judges

28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

Sidorova Larisa 2D. Judge 1-1 Russia (46)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 1-2 Austria (123)
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Hoop

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

Russia-2 26,400 26,4001 19 Bravikova Julia

Georgia 25,400 25,4002 9 Khvedelidze Gabriela

Belarus 24,950 24,9503 5 Bolotina Elena

Finland 24,600 24,6004 24 Volkova Ekaterina

Kazakhstan 24,550 24,5505 1 Assymova Aliya

Israel 24,075 24,0756 6 Levina Ekaterina

Egypt 23,400 23,4007 8 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Ass

Estonia 22,850 22,8508 3 Vartlaan Ianika

Litva 22,425 22,4259 23 Nickute Ieva

Russia-210 16 Averina Arina

Russia-210 17 Averina Dina

Russia-210 18 Belkova Olga

Russia-310 22 Katioukhina Karina

Russia-310 21 Kolobova Daria

Israel10 7 Koshevatskiy Alona

Russia10 13 Kudriavtseva Yana

Georgia10 10 Pharulava Sophio

Georgia10 11 Phajava Salome

Kazakhstan10 2 Sarybay Aidana

Russia10 14 Sinitsina Julia

Russia10 15 Soldatova Aleksandra

Belarus10 4 Halkina Katsiaryna

Russia 26,175 26,17512 Borisova Diana

Russia-3 26,100 26,10020 Titova Mariia

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



Ball

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

Russia 27,45027,4501 13 Kudriavtseva Yana

Kazakhstan 25,50025,5002 1 Assymova Aliya

Georgia 25,45025,4503 10 Pharulava Sophio

Belarus 24,90024,9004 4 Halkina Katsiaryna

Finland 24,50024,5005 24 Volkova Ekaterina

Israel 24,45024,4506 6 Levina Ekaterina

Estonia 23,82523,8257 3 Vartlaan Ianika

Egypt 23,30023,3008 8 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Ass

Litva 22,80022,8009 23 Nickute Ieva

Russia-210 17 Averina Dina

Russia-210 18 Belkova Olga

Belarus10 5 Bolotina Elena

Russia10 12 Borisova Diana

Russia-210 19 Bravikova Julia

Russia-310 22 Katioukhina Karina

Russia-310 21 Kolobova Daria

Israel10 7 Koshevatskiy Alona

Georgia10 11 Phajava Salome

Kazakhstan10 2 Sarybay Aidana

Russia10 14 Sinitsina Julia

Russia10 15 Soldatova Aleksandra

Georgia10 9 Khvedelidze Gabriela

Russia-3 26,10026,10020 Titova Mariia

Russia-2 24,85024,85016 Averina Arina

GymRytm’2000
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Clubs

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

Russia 26,62526,6251 14 Sinitsina Julia

Georgia 25,95025,9502 9 Khvedelidze Gabriela

Finland 25,20025,2003 24 Volkova Ekaterina

Belarus 25,10025,1004 5 Bolotina Elena

Israel 24,82524,8255 7 Koshevatskiy Alona

Kazakhstan 24,20024,2006 2 Sarybay Aidana

Estonia 23,70023,7007 3 Vartlaan Ianika

Litva 23,20023,2008 23 Nickute Ieva

Egypt 22,65022,6509 8 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Ass

Russia-210 16 Averina Arina

Russia-210 17 Averina Dina

Kazakhstan10 1 Assymova Aliya

Russia10 12 Borisova Diana

Russia-210 19 Bravikova Julia

Russia-310 21 Kolobova Daria

Russia10 13 Kudriavtseva Yana

Israel10 6 Levina Ekaterina

Georgia10 10 Pharulava Sophio

Georgia10 11 Phajava Salome

Russia10 15 Soldatova Aleksandra

Russia-310 20 Titova Mariia

Belarus10 4 Halkina Katsiaryna

Russia-3 24,92524,92522 Katioukhina Karina

Russia-2 24,90024,90018 Belkova Olga

GymRytm’2000
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Ribbon

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

Russia 26,87526,8751 15 Soldatova Aleksandra

Belarus 26,50026,5002 4 Halkina Katsiaryna

Georgia 25,55025,5503 11 Phajava Salome

Finland 24,95024,9504 24 Volkova Ekaterina

Israel 24,00024,0005 7 Koshevatskiy Alona

Estonia 23,40023,4006 3 Vartlaan Ianika

Litva 22,90022,9007 23 Nickute Ieva

Kazakhstan 22,00022,0008 2 Sarybay Aidana

Egypt 20,70020,7009 8 Khattab Nourhal Hatem Ass

Russia-210 16 Averina Arina

Kazakhstan10 1 Assymova Aliya

Russia-210 18 Belkova Olga

Belarus10 5 Bolotina Elena

Russia10 12 Borisova Diana

Russia-210 19 Bravikova Julia

Russia-310 22 Katioukhina Karina

Russia10 13 Kudriavtseva Yana

Israel10 6 Levina Ekaterina

Georgia10 10 Pharulava Sophio

Russia10 14 Sinitsina Julia

Russia-310 20 Titova Mariia

Georgia10 9 Khvedelidze Gabriela

Russia-2 25,75025,75017 Averina Dina

Russia-3 25,02525,02521 Kolobova Daria

GymRytm’2000
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Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

26,175 107,12527,450 26,625 26,8751 7 Russia

25,400 102,35025,450 25,950 25,5502 6 Georgia

24,950 101,45024,900 25,100 26,5003 3 Belarus

24,600 99,25024,500 25,200 24,9504 1 Finland

24,075 97,35024,450 24,825 24,0005 4 Izrael

24,550 96,25025,500 24,200 22,0006 11 Kazakhstan

22,850 93,77523,825 23,700 23,4007 2 Estonia

22,425 91,32522,800 23,200 22,9008 10 Lithuania

23,400 90,05023,300 22,650 20,7009 5 Egypt

26,100 102,15026,100 24,925 25,0259 Russia-3

26,400 101,90024,850 24,900 25,7508 Russia-2

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N No. Name Sum Pen Res
D
A

International Tournament. Juniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
1 1 5,00

8,20
8,00

5,00
8,20
8,00

7,60
8,50
8,40

7,60
8,60
8,40

6,300
8,350
8,200

22,850Estonia

2 2 6,30
8,70
8,50

6,30
8,70
8,60

8,50
9,00
8,60

8,50
9,10
8,60

7,400
8,850
8,600

24,850Russia-2

3 3 4,50
8,10
7,80

4,40
8,50
7,80

8,20
8,30
7,90

8,20
8,30
7,80

6,325
8,300
7,800

22,425Lithuania

4 4 6,00
9,20
8,60

6,00
9,20
8,60

8,60
8,70
8,30

8,60
9,10
8,30

7,300
9,150
8,450

24,900Belarus

5 5 6,30
8,20
8,40

6,30
8,30
8,40

8,60
8,90
8,70

8,60
8,80
8,70

7,450
8,550
8,550

24,550Kazakhstan

6 6 6,20
9,00
9,00

6,20
9,10
8,90

8,90
8,70
8,90

8,90
9,00
8,90

7,550
9,000
8,900

25,450Georgia

7 7 5,50
9,50
9,30

5,80
9,20
9,30

9,50
9,20
9,40

9,50
9,40
9,30

7,575
9,300
9,300

26,175Russia

8 8 6,80
9,00
8,70

6,80
9,30
8,70

9,40
9,10
9,00

9,40
9,20
9,00

8,100
9,150
8,850

26,100Russia-3

9 9 5,30
8,80
8,60

5,00
8,70
8,70

8,70
8,60
8,30

8,70
8,70
8,30

6,925
8,700
8,450

24,075Izrael

10 10 4,90
8,30
8,20

5,10
8,50
8,20

7,80
8,60
8,60

7,80
8,50
8,60

6,400
8,500
8,400

23,300Egypt

11 11 5,40
8,70
8,70

5,40
8,80
8,70

8,70
8,90
8,60

8,70
8,90
8,70

7,050
8,850
8,700

24,600Finland

1 12 5,40
8,20
8,30

5,40
8,50
8,30

8,40
8,70
8,40

8,30
8,70
8,40

6,875
8,600
8,350

23,825Estonia

2 13 6,80
9,10
9,30

6,80
9,50
9,30

9,40
9,20
9,00

9,40
9,10
8,90

8,100
9,150
9,150

26,400Russia-2

3 14 4,50
8,50
8,10

4,50
8,60
8,20

8,20
8,30
8,00

8,20
8,30
8,00

6,350
8,400
8,050

22,800Lithuania
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N No. Name Sum Pen Res
D
A

International Tournament. Juniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
4 15 4,50

9,20
9,00

4,50
9,20
9,00

9,20
9,10
8,70

9,20
9,20
8,80

6,850
9,200
8,900

24,950Belarus

5 16 6,30
8,60
9,00

6,30
9,00
9,00

8,80
9,20
8,90

8,80
9,00
8,90

7,550
9,000
8,950

25,500Kazakhstan

6 17 5,40
9,10
9,30

5,40
9,00
9,20

9,20
9,00
8,90

9,20
9,10
8,90

7,300
9,050
9,050

25,400Georgia

7 18 7,00
9,60
9,60

7,00
9,50
9,60

9,80
9,40
9,50

9,80
9,50
9,50

8,400
9,500
9,550

27,450Russia

8 19 6,40
9,10
8,80

6,40
9,20
8,90

9,50
9,10
9,20

9,50
9,20
9,10

7,950
9,150
9,000

26,100Russia-3

9 20 5,00
9,00
8,80

5,00
8,90
8,80

8,90
8,80
8,40

8,90
8,80
8,50

6,950
8,850
8,650

24,450Izrael

10 21 5,10
8,10
8,30

5,10
8,60
8,30

7,70
8,80
8,50

7,70
8,70
8,40

6,400
8,650
8,350

23,400Egypt

11 22 5,70
8,60
8,60

5,90
8,70
8,60

8,50
8,90
8,70

8,50
8,70
8,70

7,150
8,700
8,650

24,500Finland

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N No. Name Sum Pen Res
D
A

International Tournament. Juniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
1 1 6,00

8,40
8,40

6,00
8,50
8,50

7,70
8,50
8,30

7,70
8,70
8,30

6,850
8,500
8,350

23,700Estonia

2 2 7,00
9,00
9,00

7,00
9,00
9,00

8,50
9,20
8,80

8,50
9,30
8,80

7,750
9,100
8,900

25,750Russia-2

3 3 5,00
8,30
8,30

5,00
8,30
8,20

8,00
8,50
8,30

8,20
8,50
8,00

6,550
8,400
8,250

23,200Lithuania

4 4 6,60
9,50
9,50

6,60
9,40
9,20

9,00
9,50
9,30

9,00
9,40
9,20

7,800
9,450
9,250

26,500Belarus

5 5 6,10
8,60
8,50

6,10
8,60
8,60

7,50
8,80
8,80

7,70
8,90
8,70

6,850
8,700
8,650

24,200Kazakhstan

6 6 6,60
9,00
9,00

6,60
9,00
9,00

8,70
8,90
8,80

8,70
9,20
8,70

7,650
9,000
8,900

25,550Georgia

7 7 6,70
9,50
9,50

6,70
9,50
9,50

8,90
9,40
9,30

8,80
9,20
9,20

7,775
9,450
9,400

26,625Russia

8 8 6,60
8,70
8,40

6,60
8,80
8,40

8,80
8,90
8,70

8,90
9,40
8,50

7,725
8,850
8,450

25,025Russia-3

9 9 6,30
9,00
8,80

6,30
8,90
8,50

7,90
9,00
8,80

7,80
9,00
8,70

7,075
9,000
8,750

24,825Izrael

10 10 4,70
8,20
7,40

4,70
8,20
7,10

5,30
8,40
8,40

5,50
8,40
7,30

5,050
8,300
7,350

20,700Egypt

11 11 6,40
8,90
8,70

6,40
8,90
8,80

8,50
9,10
9,00

8,50
9,00
8,80

7,450
8,950
8,800

25,200Finland

1 12 5,60
8,50
8,20

5,60
8,50
8,20

7,60
8,70
8,30

7,40
9,10
8,40

6,550
8,600
8,250

23,400Estonia

2 13 6,60
8,90
8,60

6,60
9,00
8,60

8,70
9,30
9,00

8,70
9,00
8,70

7,650
9,000
8,650

24,9000,40Russia-2

3 14 5,00
8,10
8,40

5,00
8,10
8,40

7,70
8,20
8,50

7,70
8,50
7,80

6,350
8,150
8,400

22,900Lithuania
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N No. Name Sum Pen Res
D
A

International Tournament. Juniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
4 15 6,60

9,00
8,50

6,60
9,00
8,30

8,40
9,20
8,70

8,40
9,10
8,60

7,500
9,050
8,550

25,100Belarus

5 16 5,00
8,20
7,60

5,00
8,20
7,70

7,00
8,30
8,50

7,00
8,60
7,80

6,000
8,250
7,750

22,000Kazakhstan

6 17 6,40
9,20
9,20

6,20
9,20
9,30

8,70
9,20
8,60

8,90
9,00
9,20

7,550
9,200
9,200

25,950Georgia

7 18 6,80
9,50
9,30

6,80
9,50
9,00

9,30
9,50
9,30

9,40
9,50
9,30

8,075
9,500
9,300

26,875Russia

8 19 6,20
8,80
8,60

6,20
8,80
8,60

8,50
9,20
9,00

8,40
9,10
8,70

7,325
8,950
8,650

24,925Russia-3

9 20 5,80
8,90
8,90

5,80
8,90
8,50

7,00
8,90
8,70

7,00
8,90
8,70

6,400
8,900
8,700

24,000Izrael

10 21 5,00
8,50
8,40

5,00
8,50
8,40

6,40
8,40
8,40

6,60
8,50
7,40

5,750
8,500
8,400

22,650Egypt

11 22 6,20
9,00
9,00

6,20
9,00
9,10

7,60
9,20
8,90

7,80
9,10
8,80

6,950
9,050
8,950

24,950Finland
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

International Tournament. Seniors28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

28.04.2012

10:10 1 stream10:55

1 Zukakishvili Elvira Georgia
1 12

2 Kadenkova Daria Russia
2 13

3 Shamsieva Maftuna Uzbekistan
3 14

4 Bulycheva Natalia Russia
4 15

5 Mukanova Madina Kazakhstan
5 16

6 Trubnikova Anna Russia
6 17

7 El Katib Alia Yassin Mohamed Egypt
7 18

8 Skorikova Yekaterina Kazakhstan
8 19

9 Svatkovskaya Daria Russia
9 20

10 Nazarenkova Elizaveta Russia
10 21

11 haropa Arina Belarus
11 22

GymRytm’2000

1 / 2



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

International Tournament. Seniors28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

29.04.2012

9:10 1 stream9:55

1 Zukakishvili Elvira Georgia
1 12

2 Kadenkova Daria Russia
2 13

3 Shamsieva Maftuna Uzbekistan
3 14

4 Bulycheva Natalia Russia
4 15

5 Mukanova Madina Kazakhstan
5 16

6 Trubnikova Anna Russia
6 17

7 El Katib Alia Yassin Mohamed Egypt
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9 Svatkovskaya Daria Russia
9 20

10 Nazarenkova Elizaveta Russia
10 21

11 haropa Arina Belarus
11 22

GymRytm’2000

2 / 2



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Seniors

Judges

28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

Lukyanenko Larisa 2D. Judge 1-1 Belarus (27)

Sidorova Larisa 2D. Judge 1-2 Russia (46)

Kobaladze Bella 2D. Judge 2-1 Georgia (386)

Mackoniene Sigita 2D. Judge 2-2 Lithuania (387)

Zolotareva Irina 3A. Judge 1 Russia (1654)

Landysova Sotirula 2A. Judge 2 Czech Republic (382)

Abdelaal Ibrahim Mona Elsayed 3A. Judge 3 Egypt (1458)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2A. Judge 4 Austria (123)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2E. Judge 1 Czech Republic (1932)

Lysenko Elena 4E. Judge 2 Russia (4885)

Krasnikova Svetlana 3E. Judge 3 Kazakhstan (1647)

Polivanova Lyudmila 3E. Judge 4 Uzbekistan (1701)
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Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

International Tournament. Seniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

28.04.2012 - 29.04.2012

Belarus 27,850 110,70027,600 27,575 27,6751 3 haropa Arina

Russia 27,950 110,62527,800 26,575 28,3002 6 Svatkovskaya Daria

Uzbekistan 26,175 102,00025,925 25,025 24,8753 10 Shamsieva Maftuna

Georgia 24,975 100,32525,400 25,275 24,6754 5 Zukakishvili Elvira

Kazakhstan 24,950 98,07524,850 24,500 23,7755 1 Mukanova Madina

Kazakhstan 24,625 96,87525,100 24,100 23,0506 2 Skorikova Yekaterina

Egypt 24,125 93,97523,975 22,900 22,9757 4 El Katib Alia Yassin Mohame

Russia 28,000 110,15027,950 27,750 26,4508 Nazarenkova Elizaveta

Russia 27,800 109,17526,275 28,050 27,0507 Trubnikova Anna

Russia 26,700 105,10025,850 25,750 26,8009 Bulycheva Natalia

Russia 26,600 105,10025,650 26,800 26,05011 Kadenkova Daria

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N No. Name Sum Pen Res
D
A

International Tournament. Seniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
1 1 7,60

8,60
8,50

7,60
8,60
8,40

8,30
8,80
8,50

8,20
8,30
8,70

7,925
8,600
8,500

24,9750,05Zukakishvili Elvira

Georgia

2 2 8,30
8,80
8,90

8,30
8,80
8,90

7,70
8,70
8,70

7,70
8,80
8,80

8,000
8,800
8,850

25,650Kadenkova Daria

Russia

3 3 8,40
9,00
8,90

8,40
9,00
8,90

8,30
8,80
8,50

8,40
8,80
8,90

8,375
8,900
8,900

26,175Shamsieva Maftuna

Uzbekistan

4 4 8,30
9,20
8,80

8,30
9,20
8,80

7,60
9,00
8,80

7,60
9,00
9,10

7,950
9,100
8,800

25,850Bulycheva Natalia

Russia

5 5 7,50
8,70
8,60

7,50
8,70
8,60

8,70
8,70
8,10

8,00
8,60
8,50

7,700
8,700
8,550

24,950Mukanova Madina

Kazakhstan

6 6 8,60
9,10
8,90

8,60
9,10
9,00

7,70
9,10
9,00

7,80
9,00
9,00

8,175
9,100
9,000

26,275Trubnikova Anna

Russia

7 7 7,10
8,60
8,20

7,10
8,60
8,30

7,40
8,50
8,40

7,30
8,40
8,70

7,225
8,550
8,350

24,125El Katib Alia Yassin Mohamed

Egypt

8 8 7,60
8,80
8,70

7,60
8,80
8,70

7,80
8,70
8,60

7,80
8,60
8,50

7,700
8,750
8,650

25,100Skorikova Yekaterina

Kazakhstan

9 9 9,10
9,50
9,30

9,10
9,50
9,30

9,40
9,20
9,30

9,45
9,30
9,30

9,250
9,400
9,300

27,950Svatkovskaya Daria

Russia

10 10 9,00
9,50
9,30

9,00
9,50
9,30

9,60
9,20
9,40

9,60
9,20
9,30

9,300
9,350
9,300

27,950Nazarenkova Elizaveta

Russia

11 11 9,40
9,40
9,10

9,40
9,40
9,10

9,30
9,00
9,40

9,30
9,20
9,30

9,350
9,300
9,200

27,850haropa Arina

Belarus

1 12 8,20
8,60
8,50

8,10
8,60
8,50

8,60
8,50
8,20

8,50
8,50
8,70

8,350
8,550
8,500

25,400Zukakishvili Elvira

Georgia

2 13 8,50
9,00
8,90

8,50
9,00
8,90

8,90
9,10
8,90

8,90
8,80
8,70

8,700
9,000
8,900

26,600Kadenkova Daria

Russia

3 14 8,50
8,90
8,80

8,50
9,00
8,90

8,20
8,50
8,50

8,30
8,60
8,90

8,375
8,750
8,850

25,9250,05Shamsieva Maftuna

Uzbekistan
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N No. Name Sum Pen Res
D
A

International Tournament. Seniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
4 15 8,70

9,30
8,90

8,70
9,20
8,90

8,90
8,60
9,30

8,90
8,80
8,80

8,800
9,000
8,900

26,700Bulycheva Natalia

Russia

5 16 7,60
8,70
8,60

7,60
8,70
8,70

7,60
8,60
8,50

7,80
8,60
8,40

7,650
8,650
8,550

24,850Mukanova Madina

Kazakhstan

6 17 9,40
9,20
9,40

9,40
9,20
9,40

9,00
9,00
9,00

9,00
9,20
9,40

9,200
9,200
9,400

27,800Trubnikova Anna

Russia

7 18 6,80
8,60
8,10

6,80
8,60
8,10

7,50
8,60
8,40

7,40
8,30
8,60

7,125
8,600
8,250

23,975El Katib Alia Yassin Mohamed

Egypt

8 19 7,90
8,60
8,10

7,90
8,60
8,10

7,80
8,90
8,60

7,90
8,40
8,20

7,875
8,600
8,150

24,625Skorikova Yekaterina

Kazakhstan

9 20 9,60
9,40
9,10

9,60
9,40
9,10

9,10
9,00
9,40

9,10
9,30
9,10

9,350
9,350
9,100

27,800Svatkovskaya Daria

Russia

10 21 9,40
9,50
9,30

9,40
9,50
9,30

9,30
9,00
9,50

9,30
9,20
9,30

9,350
9,350
9,300

28,000Nazarenkova Elizaveta

Russia

11 22 9,10
9,40
9,20

9,10
9,50
9,20

9,00
9,10
9,40

9,00
9,20
9,30

9,050
9,300
9,250

27,600haropa Arina

Belarus
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N No. Name Sum Pen Res
D
A

International Tournament. Seniors28.04.2012 - 
29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
1 1 7,80

8,70
8,60

7,80
8,70
8,50

7,90
8,70
8,78

8,20
8,70
8,70

7,925
8,700
8,650

25,275Zukakishvili Elvira

Georgia

2 2 8,70
8,90
8,80

8,70
8,90
8,70

8,00
8,80
8,90

8,00
8,80
8,90

8,350
8,850
8,850

26,050Kadenkova Daria

Russia

3 3 7,80
8,60
8,80

7,80
8,70
8,50

7,00
8,60
9,00

7,30
8,70
9,10

7,475
8,650
8,900

25,025Shamsieva Maftuna

Uzbekistan

4 4 8,80
9,10
8,90

8,80
9,20
9,20

7,80
9,20
9,30

8,00
9,30
9,30

8,350
9,200
9,250

26,800Bulycheva Natalia

Russia

5 5 7,80
8,70
8,40

7,80
8,60
8,20

6,80
9,40
8,40

7,20
8,70
8,50

7,400
8,700
8,400

24,500Mukanova Madina

Kazakhstan

6 6 8,30
9,10
9,20

8,30
9,20
9,20

8,70
9,30
9,30

8,90
9,30
9,30

8,550
9,250
9,250

27,050Trubnikova Anna

Russia

7 7 5,60
8,60
8,60

5,60
8,60
8,40

6,00
8,50
8,40

6,60
8,50
8,20

5,950
8,550
8,400

22,900El Katib Alia Yassin Mohamed

Egypt

8 8 5,10
8,50
7,50

5,10
8,50
8,40

8,50
8,00
8,00

8,50
8,40
8,00

6,800
8,450
8,000

23,0500,20Skorikova Yekaterina

Kazakhstan

9 9 8,40
9,10
8,60

8,40
9,10
9,00

8,20
9,30
9,00

8,50
9,30
9,00

8,375
9,200
9,000

26,575Svatkovskaya Daria

Russia

10 10 8,50
9,20
9,00

8,50
9,20
9,20

8,00
9,20
9,10

7,60
9,20
9,10

8,150
9,200
9,100

26,450Nazarenkova Elizaveta

Russia

11 11 9,00
9,30
9,40

9,00
9,30
9,40

8,70
9,40
9,30

8,80
9,40
9,20

8,875
9,350
9,350

27,575haropa Arina

Belarus

1 12 8,30
8,70
8,50

8,30
8,60
8,50

6,60
8,60
8,60

6,90
8,60
8,70

7,525
8,600
8,550

24,675Zukakishvili Elvira

Georgia

2 13 9,40
9,30
8,90

9,40
9,10
8,90

8,10
9,00
9,00

8,30
9,00
9,00

8,800
9,050
8,950

26,800Kadenkova Daria

Russia

3 14 8,00
8,50
8,70

8,00
8,60
8,60

6,70
8,60
9,00

7,00
8,70
9,00

7,425
8,600
8,850

24,875Shamsieva Maftuna

Uzbekistan

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

START LIST

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals

28.04.2012

13:10 Group A14:20

1 Merkulova Alexandra Russia9248
1 9 17 25

2 Mamun Margarita Russia18525
2 10 18 26

3 Liu Jiahui China19045
3 11 19 27

4 Ledoux Delphine France2022
4 12 20 28

5 Czarniecka Anna Poland9736
5 13 21 29

6 Deng Senyue China13426
6 14 22 30

7  _
7 15 23 31

8 Kalimzhanova Akbota Kazakhstan15951
8 16 24 32

14:55 Group B16:20

1 Filippova Mayya Uzbekistan9233
1 11 21 31

2 Muostafaeva Ksenia France19442
2 12 22 32

3 Kvieczynski Angelica Brazil8199
3 13 23 33

4 Truong Mai Nhat Linh Vetnam12069
4 14 24 34

5 Linna Iina Finland16024
5 15 25 35

6 Martchetto Liousiia Alessi Italy14891
6 16 26 36

7 Sereda Rebecca USA14522
7 17 27 37

8 Di Battista Chiara Italy12701
8 18 28 38

9 Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria Israel15427
9 19 29 39

10 Kuzem Zaynep Turkey16006
10 20 30 40

16:50 Group C18:15

1 Alyabyeva Anna Kazakhstan8661
1 11 21 31

2 Charkashyna Liubou Belarus8839
2 12 22 32

3 Kondakova Daria Russia9273
3 13 23 33

4 Dmitrieva Darya Russia8740
4 14 24 34

5 Murray Janine Australia10519
5 15 25 35

6 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta Latvia14769
6 16 26 36

7 Trofimova Ulyana Uzbekistan5923
7 17 27 37

8 Garayeva Aliya Azerbaijan24
8 18 28 38

9 Son Yeon Jae Korea14507
9 19 29 39

10 Rostom Yasmin Mohmed Abdel Egypt10209
10 20 30 40
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals

NameMark Team

Judges

28.04.2012

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 1-1 Austria (123)

Laschinskaya Natalia 2D. Judge 1-2 Russia (201)

Mackoniene Sigita 2D. Judge 2-1 Lithuania (387)

Landysova Sotirula 2D. Judge 2-2 Czech Republic (382)

Marjina Galina 2A. Judge 1 Latvia (186)

Xie Ying 3A. Judge 2 China (134)

Murray Karyn 3A. Judge 3 Australia (344)

Cifci Ayla 3A. Judge 4 Turkey (1475)

Le Thy Phung 4E. Judge 1 Vietnam (4917)

Melkumova Nataliya 2E. Judge 2 Kazakhstan (384)

Bulanova Natalya 2E. Judge 3 Azerbaijan (1641)

Mello Queiroz Monika 3E. Judge 4 Brazil (1318)
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Lukyanenko Larisa 2D. Judge 1-1 Belarus (27)
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Mlejnkova Blanka 2D. Judge 2-1 Czech Republic (1932)

Kobaladze Bella 2D. Judge 2-2 Georgia (386)

Abdelaal Ibrahim Mona Elsayed 3A. Judge 1 Egypt (1458)

Savenkova Elena 2A. Judge 2 USA (1633)

Serrano Eva 2A. Judge 3 France (220)

Sun Hea Jung 3A. Judge 4 Korea (1568)

Pegowska Joanna Gertruda 3E. Judge 1 Poland (4973)

Asmolov Natalia 3E. Judge 2 Israel (209)

Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella 3E. Judge 3 Italy (1502)

Polivanova Lyudmila 3E. Judge 4 Uzbekistan (1701)
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals

Place No. Name Team Sum

28.04.2012

Russia 28,325 115,87529,300 29,000 29,2501 19 Kondakova Daria 9273

Russia 28,650 113,52529,275 26,775 28,8252 20 Dmitrieva Darya 8740

Azerbaijan 27,900 112,75028,600 27,850 28,4003 2 Garayeva Aliya 24

Korea 27,900 112,20028,125 27,675 28,5004 16 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Uzbekistan 27,800 108,55026,850 26,500 27,4005 24 Trofimova Ulyana 5923

Kazakhstan 28,200 108,22527,800 25,650 26,5756 14 Alyabyeva Anna 8661

France 27,375 106,95025,750 26,575 27,2507 9 Ledoux Delphine 2022

China 27,075 106,85026,050 27,025 26,7008 5 Deng Senyue 13426

Belarus 26,800 106,37526,825 25,750 27,0009 3 Charkashyna Liubou 8839

Israel 26,150 103,75026,550 24,525 26,52510 11 Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria 15427

France 24,675 102,77526,350 25,400 26,35011 10 Muostafaeva Ksenia 19442

USA 25,250 102,65025,800 25,425 26,17512 23 Sereda Rebecca 14522

Uzbekistan 25,500 102,50025,825 25,650 25,52513 25 Filippova Mayya 9233

Latvia 25,950 102,32525,350 25,750 25,27514 17 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta 14769

China 26,150 101,97525,575 24,650 25,60015 6 Liu Jiahui 19045

Italy 25,550 101,42525,650 24,725 25,50016 13 Martchetto Liousiia Alessi 14891

Italy 25,675 99,72524,850 24,825 24,37517 21 Di Battista Chiara 12701

Finland 25,375 99,65024,575 25,000 24,70018 8 Linna Iina 16024

Poland 24,050 99,02525,550 24,550 24,87519 18 Czarniecka Anna 9736

Brazil 25,225 98,92523,925 25,200 24,57520 4 Kvieczynski Angelica 8199

Egypt 24,500 97,95024,075 24,400 24,97521 7 Rostom Yasmin Mohmed Ab 10209

Turkey 24,850 97,10024,875 24,950 22,42522 22 Kuzem Zaynep 16006

Australia 25,100 95,92523,775 23,350 23,70023 1 Murray Janine 10519

Kazakhstan 23,700 95,45024,000 24,600 23,15024 15 Kalimzhanova Akbota 15951

Vetnam 22,175 86,75021,375 21,425 21,77525 26 Truong Mai Nhat Linh 12069

_26 12  

Russia 28,450 113,35029,025 27,300 28,57528 Merkulova Alexandra 9248

Russia 27,800 110,57528,200 26,775 27,80027 Mamun Margarita 18525
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FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

Group A

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1

9248

9,10
9,50
9,10

9,10
9,40
9,60

9,70
9,60
9,50

9,70
9,50
9,60

9,400
9,500
9,550

28,450Merkulova Alexandra

Russia

2 2

18525

9,50
9,50
9,30

9,50
9,50
9,30

9,30
9,30
9,20

9,30
9,50
9,30

9,400
9,500
9,300

28,200Mamun Margarita

Russia

3 3

19045

7,40
8,70
8,20

7,40
8,70
8,00

8,50
8,60
8,00

8,50
8,70
8,00

7,950
8,700
8,000

24,650Liu Jiahui

China

4 4

2022

8,50
9,40
9,10

8,50
9,40
9,10

8,90
9,00
9,20

8,90
9,40
9,20

8,700
9,400
9,150

27,250Ledoux Delphine

France

5 5

9736

6,20
8,50
8,80

6,20
8,50
8,40

8,10
8,50
8,40

8,10
8,50
8,40

7,150
8,500
8,400

24,050Czarniecka Anna

Poland

6 6

13426

8,70
9,10
8,50

8,60
9,10
8,50

8,30
9,00
8,50

8,40
9,00
8,70

8,500
9,050
8,500

26,050Deng Senyue

China

7 7  

_

8 8

15951

7,70
8,60
7,80

7,70
7,90
7,80

6,90
8,00
7,90

6,90
8,00
7,90

7,300
8,000
7,850

23,150Kalimzhanova Akbota

Kazakhstan

1 9

9248

9,60
9,50
9,60

9,60
9,80
9,60

9,60
9,80
9,60

9,70
9,80
9,50

9,625
9,800
9,600

29,025Merkulova Alexandra

Russia

2 10

18525

9,10
9,10
8,70

9,10
9,10
8,70

8,90
8,90
8,70

9,00
9,00
8,60

9,025
9,050
8,700

26,775Mamun Margarita

Russia

3 11

19045

8,80
8,50
8,20

9,00
8,50
8,30

8,60
8,50
8,60

8,60
8,50
8,40

8,750
8,500
8,350

25,600Liu Jiahui

China

4 12

2022

8,90
9,20
8,90

8,90
9,10
9,00

9,40
9,20
9,00

9,50
9,20
9,10

9,175
9,200
9,000

27,375Ledoux Delphine

France

5 13

9736

8,90
8,80
8,60

8,90
8,50
8,60

7,80
8,60
8,40

7,80
8,60
8,70

8,350
8,600
8,600

25,550Czarniecka Anna

Poland

6 14

13426

8,90
9,30
9,10

8,90
9,30
9,00

8,70
9,10
9,00

8,80
9,10
9,00

8,825
9,200
9,000

27,025Deng Senyue

China
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FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

Group A

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

7 15  

_

8 16

15951

4,90
8,60
8,80

4,90
8,60
8,30

8,80
8,50
8,30

8,80
8,50
8,30

6,850
8,550
8,300

23,700Kalimzhanova Akbota

Kazakhstan

1 17

9248

9,30
9,30
9,10

9,30
9,30
8,90

9,10
8,80
8,90

9,30
9,00
8,90

9,250
9,150
8,900

27,300Merkulova Alexandra

Russia

2 18

18525

9,50
9,00
9,00

9,50
9,40
9,00

9,40
9,40
9,00

9,40
9,30
9,00

9,450
9,350
9,000

27,800Mamun Margarita

Russia

3 19

19045

8,70
8,80
8,70

8,70
9,00
8,50

9,20
8,40
8,50

9,20
8,50
8,60

8,950
8,650
8,550

26,150Liu Jiahui

China

4 20

2022

6,90
9,10
8,90

6,90
9,30
8,80

8,40
9,30
8,80

8,40
9,30
8,70

7,650
9,300
8,800

25,750Ledoux Delphine

France

5 21

9736

7,70
8,60
8,00

7,60
8,50
8,10

8,20
8,20
8,30

8,30
8,30
8,30

7,950
8,400
8,200

24,550Czarniecka Anna

Poland

6 22

13426

8,70
8,80
8,90

8,70
9,20
8,80

8,80
9,10
8,70

8,80
9,10
8,90

8,750
9,100
8,850

26,700Deng Senyue

China

7 23  

_

8 24

15951

6,40
8,40
8,50

6,40
8,40
8,50

8,10
8,20
8,50

7,90
8,20
8,70

7,200
8,300
8,500

24,000Kalimzhanova Akbota

Kazakhstan

1 25

9248

9,30
9,60
9,40

9,40
9,80
9,40

9,50
9,80
9,40

9,50
9,70
9,40

9,425
9,750
9,400

28,575Merkulova Alexandra

Russia

2 26

18525

9,30
9,30
9,10

9,20
9,30
9,30

9,20
9,20
9,30

9,30
9,30
9,20

9,250
9,300
9,250

27,800Mamun Margarita

Russia

3 27

19045

8,20
8,50
8,50

8,50
8,50
8,60

8,60
8,50
8,60

8,60
8,50
8,60

8,475
8,500
8,600

25,575Liu Jiahui

China

4 28

2022

7,50
9,20
8,90

7,50
9,20
9,00

9,30
9,00
9,00

9,40
9,10
9,10

8,425
9,150
9,000

26,575Ledoux Delphine

France

     
GymRytm’2000 

 

2 / 3



  

RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
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Group A

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

5 29

9736

8,20
8,40
8,70

8,10
8,40
8,70

7,60
8,40
8,40

7,60
8,40
8,50

7,875
8,400
8,600

24,875Czarniecka Anna

Poland

6 30

13426

8,60
9,30
9,10

8,70
9,30
9,10

8,90
9,10
9,10

8,90
9,10
9,10

8,775
9,200
9,100

27,075Deng Senyue

China

7 31  

_

8 32

15951

6,40
8,50
8,70

6,40
8,50
8,50

8,80
8,60
8,50

8,80
8,60
8,60

7,600
8,550
8,550

24,6000,10Kalimzhanova Akbota

Kazakhstan
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FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

Group B

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

9 1

9233

8,50
8,70
8,70

8,50
8,60
8,50

8,30
8,60
8,50

8,30
8,60
8,50

8,400
8,600
8,500

25,500Filippova Mayya

Uzbekistan

10 2

19442

8,40
9,00
8,70

8,40
9,00
8,70

8,70
9,00
9,00

8,70
9,00
8,90

8,550
9,000
8,800

26,350Muostafaeva Ksenia

France

11 3

8199

8,00
8,50
8,90

8,00
8,50
8,60

8,00
8,50
8,60

8,40
8,50
8,60

8,100
8,500
8,600

25,200Kvieczynski Angelica

Brazil

12 4

12069

5,10
8,00
7,80

5,00
7,90
8,00

6,60
7,90
8,10

6,80
7,80
8,10

5,875
7,900
8,050

21,7750,05Truong Mai Nhat Linh

Vetnam

13 5

16024

8,30
8,60
8,50

8,30
8,60
8,50

8,30
8,20
8,70

8,60
8,00
8,70

8,375
8,400
8,600

25,375Linna Iina

Finland

14 6

14891

7,90
8,90
8,60

7,90
8,60
8,60

8,50
8,80
8,80

8,50
8,70
8,80

8,200
8,750
8,700

25,650Martchetto Liousiia Alessi

Italy

15 7

14522

7,70
8,80
8,80

7,70
8,60
8,70

8,60
8,60
8,70

8,50
8,60
8,70

8,125
8,600
8,700

25,425Sereda Rebecca

USA

16 8

12701

6,70
8,40
8,40

6,40
8,30
8,40

8,30
8,60
8,60

8,30
8,50
8,60

7,425
8,450
8,500

24,375Di Battista Chiara

Italy

17 9

15427

8,10
8,90
8,90

8,10
8,80
8,90

8,90
8,70
8,90

8,90
8,70
8,90

8,500
8,750
8,900

26,150Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria

Israel

18 10

16006

8,20
8,40
8,30

7,90
8,50
8,30

8,00
8,50
8,10

8,20
8,50
8,50

8,075
8,500
8,300

24,875Kuzem Zaynep

Turkey

9 11

9233

8,10
8,60
8,70

7,80
8,70
8,80

8,30
8,90
8,90

8,50
8,90
8,90

8,175
8,800
8,850

25,825Filippova Mayya

Uzbekistan

10 12

19442

8,50
8,70
8,50

8,50
8,60
8,60

7,80
8,60
8,60

8,00
8,60
8,60

8,200
8,600
8,600

25,400Muostafaeva Ksenia

France

11 13

8199

7,80
8,90
8,50

7,60
8,30
8,50

7,90
8,30
8,50

7,80
8,30
8,50

7,775
8,300
8,500

24,575Kvieczynski Angelica

Brazil

12 14

12069

5,30
8,00
8,20

5,30
8,00
7,80

7,70
7,50
7,80

8,00
7,60
7,80

6,575
7,800
7,800

22,175Truong Mai Nhat Linh

Vetnam
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FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

Group B

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

13 15

16024

8,10
8,30
8,20

7,90
8,20
8,20

7,90
8,30
8,40

8,00
8,30
8,50

7,975
8,300
8,300

24,575Linna Iina

Finland

14 16

14891

7,60
8,60
8,70

7,60
8,50
8,50

7,80
8,40
8,50

7,90
8,50
8,50

7,725
8,500
8,500

24,725Martchetto Liousiia Alessi

Italy

15 17

14522

8,30
8,90
8,70

8,10
9,00
8,80

8,70
9,00
8,70

8,60
9,00
8,90

8,425
9,000
8,750

26,175Sereda Rebecca

USA

16 18

12701

8,60
8,80
8,50

8,60
8,60
8,60

8,00
8,70
8,60

8,30
8,70
8,70

8,375
8,700
8,600

25,675Di Battista Chiara

Italy

17 19

15427

8,60
8,90
9,00

8,60
9,00
9,00

8,80
8,80
8,80

8,80
8,80
9,00

8,700
8,850
9,000

26,550Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria

Israel

18 20

16006

8,00
8,70
8,80

8,00
8,30
8,70

7,20
8,60
8,70

7,20
8,70
8,70

7,600
8,650
8,700

24,950Kuzem Zaynep

Turkey

9 21

9233

8,50
8,80
8,70

8,50
8,60
8,50

8,40
8,70
8,50

8,60
8,60
8,50

8,500
8,650
8,500

25,650Filippova Mayya

Uzbekistan

10 22

19442

8,70
8,80
8,80

8,70
8,90
8,80

8,30
9,00
9,00

8,30
9,00
9,00

8,500
8,950
8,900

26,350Muostafaeva Ksenia

France

11 23

8199

8,20
8,60
8,70

8,20
8,60
8,60

7,80
8,60
8,60

7,90
8,60
8,60

8,025
8,600
8,600

25,225Kvieczynski Angelica

Brazil

12 24

12069

5,80
7,80
8,00

5,70
7,60
8,00

5,70
7,70
7,80

5,90
7,70
7,80

5,775
7,700
7,900

21,375Truong Mai Nhat Linh

Vetnam

13 25

16024

7,90
8,60
8,50

7,90
8,60
8,30

8,50
8,30
8,30

8,50
8,30
8,40

8,200
8,450
8,350

25,000Linna Iina

Finland

14 26

14891

8,50
8,60
8,50

8,30
8,50
8,50

7,80
8,80
8,90

8,00
8,80
8,80

8,150
8,700
8,650

25,500Martchetto Liousiia Alessi

Italy

15 27

14522

7,70
8,70
8,30

7,70
8,60
8,50

8,70
8,50
8,50

8,70
8,50
8,50

8,200
8,550
8,500

25,250Sereda Rebecca

USA

16 28

12701

8,00
8,40
8,50

8,00
8,40
8,50

8,00
8,50
8,30

8,00
8,50
8,30

8,000
8,450
8,400

24,850Di Battista Chiara

Italy
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Group B

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

17 29

15427

8,10
8,50
8,30

8,10
8,40
8,30

7,70
8,30
8,30

7,60
8,30
8,20

7,875
8,350
8,300

24,525Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria

Israel

18 30

16006

5,50
7,90
7,80

5,00
8,20
7,80

7,20
8,30
8,20

7,40
8,30
8,00

6,275
8,250
7,900

22,425Kuzem Zaynep

Turkey

9 31

9233

8,50
8,70
8,20

8,80
8,50
8,20

8,20
8,80
8,50

8,20
8,80
8,60

8,425
8,750
8,350

25,525Filippova Mayya

Uzbekistan

10 32

19442

7,80
8,40
8,40

7,80
8,40
8,20

8,30
8,40
8,20

8,40
8,50
8,20

8,075
8,400
8,200

24,675Muostafaeva Ksenia

France

11 33

8199

8,10
8,70
8,30

8,10
8,20
8,40

7,00
8,00
8,10

6,90
8,00
8,30

7,525
8,100
8,300

23,925Kvieczynski Angelica

Brazil

12 34

12069

4,40
8,00
8,50

4,60
8,00
7,50

7,70
7,60
7,50

7,80
7,60
7,50

6,125
7,800
7,500

21,425Truong Mai Nhat Linh

Vetnam

13 35

16024

8,30
8,50
8,30

8,30
8,40
8,30

7,80
8,20
8,40

7,80
8,20
8,40

8,050
8,300
8,350

24,700Linna Iina

Finland

14 36

14891

8,30
8,80
8,80

8,30
8,60
8,70

8,20
8,60
8,70

8,20
8,50
8,70

8,250
8,600
8,700

25,550Martchetto Liousiia Alessi

Italy

15 37

14522

8,20
8,70
8,50

8,20
8,90
8,60

8,60
8,90
8,50

8,40
8,90
8,60

8,350
8,900
8,550

25,800Sereda Rebecca

USA

16 38

12701

7,60
8,40
8,70

7,60
8,40
8,50

7,90
8,50
8,50

8,20
8,50
8,60

7,825
8,450
8,550

24,825Di Battista Chiara

Italy

17 39

15427

8,60
9,00
9,00

8,30
9,00
9,10

8,70
8,90
8,70

8,70
8,90
9,00

8,575
8,950
9,000

26,525Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria

Israel

18 40

16006

6,50
8,70
8,80

6,50
8,50
8,70

8,30
8,70
8,70

8,50
8,70
8,70

7,450
8,700
8,700

24,850Kuzem Zaynep

Turkey
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Group C

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

19 1

8661

9,50
9,50
9,30

9,50
9,50
9,40

9,20
9,40
9,40

9,20
9,40
9,40

9,350
9,450
9,400

28,200Alyabyeva Anna

Kazakhstan

20 2

8839

9,10
9,00
9,00

9,10
9,40
9,00

8,60
9,40
9,00

8,50
9,40
9,00

8,825
9,400
9,000

26,8250,40Charkashyna Liubou

Belarus

21 3

9273

9,70
9,60
9,10

9,70
9,60
9,60

9,80
9,70
9,60

9,80
9,70
9,60

9,750
9,650
9,600

29,000Kondakova Daria

Russia

22 4

8740

9,50
9,80
9,50

9,50
9,80
9,50

9,60
9,80
9,50

9,50
9,60
9,50

9,525
9,800
9,500

28,825Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

23 5

10519

7,80
8,70
9,00

7,80
8,60
8,30

8,50
8,50
8,40

8,50
8,50
8,40

8,150
8,550
8,400

25,100Murray Janine

Australia

24 6

14769

8,30
8,60
8,60

8,40
8,60
8,60

8,00
8,50
8,70

8,00
8,50
8,70

8,150
8,550
8,650

25,350Gamalejeva Jelizaveta

Latvia

25 7

5923

9,00
9,00
9,00

9,00
8,80
8,90

8,40
8,90
8,90

8,40
8,90
8,90

8,700
8,900
8,900

26,500Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

26 8

24

9,40
9,60
9,40

9,40
9,70
9,40

9,40
9,60
9,60

9,40
9,60
9,40

9,400
9,600
9,400

28,400Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan

27 9

14507

9,40
9,40
9,20

9,40
9,30
9,30

9,40
9,10
9,30

9,40
9,10
9,30

9,400
9,200
9,300

27,900Son Yeon Jae

Korea

28 10

10209

6,50
8,80
8,40

6,10
8,60
8,50

7,70
8,60
8,50

7,60
8,60
8,50

6,975
8,600
8,500

24,075Rostom Yasmin Mohmed Abdelm

Egypt

19 11

8661

8,50
9,30
9,40

8,50
9,50
9,40

9,30
9,50
9,40

9,30
9,50
9,40

8,900
9,500
9,400

27,800Alyabyeva Anna

Kazakhstan

20 12

8839

9,00
9,20
8,10

9,00
9,20
8,20

8,30
8,80
8,20

8,50
8,90
8,20

8,700
9,050
8,200

25,7500,20Charkashyna Liubou

Belarus

21 13

9273

9,60
9,70
9,70

9,60
9,90
9,70

9,70
9,90
9,80

9,70
9,90
9,70

9,650
9,900
9,700

29,250Kondakova Daria

Russia

22 14

8740

9,60
9,60
9,10

9,60
9,50
9,50

9,50
9,60
9,50

9,50
9,60
9,50

9,550
9,600
9,500

28,650Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

     
GymRytm’2000 

 

1 / 3



  

RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

Group C

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

23 15

10519

7,80
8,90
8,30

7,40
8,40
8,40

6,60
8,20
8,10

6,70
8,20
8,40

7,125
8,300
8,350

23,775Murray Janine

Australia

24 16

14769

8,30
8,80
9,00

8,30
8,80
8,60

8,60
8,60
8,60

8,60
8,50
8,60

8,450
8,700
8,600

25,750Gamalejeva Jelizaveta

Latvia

25 17

5923

9,10
9,10
9,20

9,10
9,40
9,30

8,40
9,40
9,20

8,40
9,50
9,30

8,750
9,400
9,250

27,400Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

26 18

24

9,10
9,50
9,20

9,10
9,50
9,40

9,20
9,10
9,40

9,20
9,20
9,40

9,150
9,350
9,400

27,900Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan

27 19

14507

9,10
9,50
9,40

9,00
9,50
9,40

9,50
9,50
9,30

9,50
9,50
9,30

9,275
9,500
9,350

28,125Son Yeon Jae

Korea

28 20

10209

7,10
8,40
8,80

7,10
8,40
8,50

7,70
8,50
8,50

7,90
8,50
8,50

7,450
8,450
8,500

24,400Rostom Yasmin Mohmed Abdelm

Egypt

19 21

8661

7,00
9,20
8,50

7,00
9,20
8,90

8,30
9,10
9,00

8,30
9,10
8,80

7,650
9,150
8,850

25,650Alyabyeva Anna

Kazakhstan

20 22

8839

8,20
8,60
9,40

8,00
9,40
9,40

8,50
9,30
9,40

8,50
9,30
9,40

8,300
9,300
9,400

27,000Charkashyna Liubou

Belarus

21 23

9273

9,10
9,60
9,10

9,10
9,60
9,40

9,50
9,60
9,40

9,60
9,60
9,40

9,325
9,600
9,400

28,325Kondakova Daria

Russia

22 24

8740

9,70
9,70
9,70

9,60
9,90
9,70

9,60
9,90
9,80

9,60
9,90
9,80

9,625
9,900
9,750

29,275Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

23 25

10519

6,90
8,30
8,50

6,90
8,30
8,00

7,00
8,30
8,10

7,00
8,20
8,00

7,000
8,300
8,050

23,350Murray Janine

Australia

24 26

14769

8,30
8,50
8,50

8,00
8,50
8,60

8,50
8,40
8,50

8,50
8,40
8,70

8,325
8,450
8,550

25,2750,05Gamalejeva Jelizaveta

Latvia

25 27

5923

9,40
9,40
9,20

9,40
9,00
9,30

9,10
9,20
9,30

9,30
9,20
9,30

9,300
9,200
9,300

27,800Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

26 28

24

9,80
9,50
9,40

9,80
9,70
9,40

9,30
9,60
9,50

9,30
9,60
9,50

9,550
9,600
9,450

28,600Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

Group C

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup. All Around. Qualific. for the finals28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

27 29

14507

9,50
9,30
9,30

9,50
9,30
9,20

9,20
9,10
9,10

9,10
9,10
9,10

9,325
9,200
9,150

27,675Son Yeon Jae

Korea

28 30

10209

7,70
8,80
8,30

7,70
8,70
8,40

8,30
8,50
8,60

7,80
8,50
8,60

7,875
8,600
8,500

24,975Rostom Yasmin Mohmed Abdelm

Egypt

19 31

8661

8,80
8,70
8,90

8,90
9,30
8,90

8,00
9,20
9,00

8,00
9,20
9,00

8,425
9,200
8,950

26,575Alyabyeva Anna

Kazakhstan

20 32

8839

8,40
9,40
8,90

8,40
9,40
9,00

9,00
9,20
9,00

9,00
9,20
9,00

8,700
9,300
9,000

26,8000,20Charkashyna Liubou

Belarus

21 33

9273

9,60
9,60
9,70

9,60
9,90
9,70

9,80
9,90
9,70

9,80
9,90
9,70

9,700
9,900
9,700

29,300Kondakova Daria

Russia

22 34

8740

9,40
9,30
8,60

9,40
9,50
8,50

8,50
9,20
8,50

8,60
9,30
8,50

8,975
9,300
8,500

26,775Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

23 35

10519

7,40
8,80
8,20

7,40
8,30
8,20

7,20
8,10
8,30

7,00
8,10
8,40

7,250
8,200
8,250

23,700Murray Janine

Australia

24 36

14769

8,20
8,90
9,00

8,20
8,90
8,70

8,80
8,60
8,70

8,80
8,60
8,70

8,500
8,750
8,700

25,950Gamalejeva Jelizaveta

Latvia

25 37

5923

9,00
8,50
8,50

9,00
9,50
8,50

8,60
9,40
8,80

8,60
9,40
8,80

8,800
9,400
8,650

26,850Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

26 38

24

8,50
9,60
9,10

8,50
9,60
9,30

9,40
9,50
9,30

9,60
9,40
9,30

9,000
9,550
9,300

27,850Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan

27 39

14507

9,70
9,50
9,20

9,70
9,50
9,30

9,50
9,50
9,50

9,50
9,60
9,50

9,600
9,500
9,400

28,500Son Yeon Jae

Korea

28 40

10209

7,10
8,30
8,60

7,10
8,30
8,50

8,50
8,50
8,50

8,50
8,60
8,50

7,800
8,400
8,500

24,5000,20Rostom Yasmin Mohmed Abdelm

Egypt
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

RG World Cup. Final Hoop

29.04.2012

12:45 1 stream13:15

1 Mamun Margarita Russia18525

2 Ledoux Delphine France2022
1

3 Kondakova Daria Russia9273
2

4 Deng Senyue China13426
3

5 Alyabyeva Anna Kazakhstan8661
4

6 Dmitrieva Darya Russia8740
5

7 Trofimova Ulyana Uzbekistan5923
6

8 Son Yeon Jae Korea14507
7

9 Garayeva Aliya Azerbaijan24
8

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup. Final Hoop

NameMark Team

Judges

29.04.2012

Lavikainen Saila 2D. Judge 1-1 Finland (1572)

Lukyanenko Larisa 2D. Judge 1-2 Belarus (27)

Kobaladze Bella 2D. Judge 2-1 Georgia (386)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2D. Judge 2-2 Czech Republic (1932)

Asmolov Natalia 3A. Judge 1 Israel (209)

Abdelaal Ibrahim Mona Elsayed 3A. Judge 2 Egypt (1458)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2A. Judge 3 Austria (123)

Savenkova Elena 2A. Judge 4 USA (1633)

Landysova Sotirula 2E. Judge 1 Czech Republic (382)

Marjina Galina 2E. Judge 2 Latvia (186)

Murray Karyn 3E. Judge 3 Australia (344)

Mackoniene Sigita 2E. Judge 4 Lithuania (387)

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



Hoop

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup. Final Hoop

Place No. Name Team Sum

29.04.2012

Azerbaijan 28,675 28,6751 8 Garayeva Aliya 24

Russia 28,525 28,5252 5 Dmitrieva Darya 8740

Korea 28,050 28,0503 7 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Kazakhstan 28,025 28,0254 4 Alyabyeva Anna 8661

Uzbekistan 27,725 27,7255 6 Trofimova Ulyana 5923

France 27,650 27,6506 1 Ledoux Delphine 2022

China 27,450 27,4507 3 Deng Senyue 13426

Russia 24,900 24,9008 2 Kondakova Daria 9273

Russia 27,500 27,5009 Mamun Margarita 18525

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

RG World Cup. Final Hoop29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1

2022

9,10
9,20
9,30

9,10
9,20
9,20

9,10
9,40
9,30

9,10
9,40
9,00

9,100
9,300
9,250

27,650Ledoux Delphine

France

2 2

9273

7,10
8,80
8,50

7,20
8,90
8,50

8,30
9,00
9,00

8,30
9,20
8,70

7,750
8,950
8,600

24,9000,40Kondakova Daria

Russia

3 3

13426

9,00
9,40
9,20

9,00
9,40
9,20

8,90
9,10
9,10

8,90
9,30
8,80

8,950
9,350
9,150

27,450Deng Senyue

China

4 4

8661

8,80
9,50
9,50

8,80
9,50
9,50

9,20
9,40
9,50

9,30
9,50
9,10

9,025
9,500
9,500

28,025Alyabyeva Anna

Kazakhstan

5 5

8740

9,30
9,70
9,40

9,30
9,80
9,40

9,50
9,70
9,60

9,60
9,70
9,30

9,425
9,700
9,400

28,525Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

6 6

5923

9,00
9,40
9,30

9,00
9,40
9,30

9,10
9,40
9,20

9,20
9,40
9,00

9,075
9,400
9,250

27,725Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

7 7

14507

9,40
9,60
9,00

9,20
9,70
9,20

9,30
9,50
9,30

9,30
9,50
9,20

9,300
9,550
9,200

28,050Son Yeon Jae

Korea

8 8

24

9,40
9,70
9,70

9,40
9,70
9,60

9,20
9,50
9,70

9,30
9,70
9,30

9,325
9,700
9,650

28,675Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan

0 9

18525

8,50
9,30
9,10

8,50
9,40
9,20

9,30
9,50
9,50

9,30
9,50
8,90

8,900
9,450
9,150

27,500Mamun Margarita

Russia

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

RG World Cup. Final Ball

29.04.2012

13:15 1 stream13:45

1 Mamun Margarita Russia18525

2 Garayeva Aliya Azerbaijan24
1

3 Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria Israel15427
2

4 Dmitrieva Darya Russia8740
3

5 Son Yeon Jae Korea14507
4

6 Charkashyna Liubou Belarus8839
5

7 Trofimova Ulyana Uzbekistan5923
6

8 Alyabyeva Anna Kazakhstan8661
7

9 Kondakova Daria Russia9273
8

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup. Final Ball

NameMark Team

Judges

29.04.2012

Lavikainen Saila 2D. Judge 1-1 Finland (1572)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 1-2 Austria (123)

Mackoniene Sigita 2D. Judge 2-1 Lithuania (387)

Landysova Sotirula 2D. Judge 2-2 Czech Republic (382)

Savenkova Elena 2A. Judge 1 USA (1633)

Marjina Galina 2A. Judge 2 Latvia (186)

Kobaladze Bella 2A. Judge 3 Georgia (386)

Abdelaal Ibrahim Mona Elsayed 3A. Judge 4 Egypt (1458)

Cifci Ayla 3E. Judge 1 Turkey (1475)

Serrano Eva 2E. Judge 2 France (220)

Xie Ying 3E. Judge 3 China (134)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2E. Judge 4 Czech Republic (1932)

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



Ball

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup. Final Ball

Place No. Name Team Sum

29.04.2012

Russia 28,650 28,6501 8 Kondakova Daria 9273

Kazakhstan 27,625 27,6252 7 Alyabyeva Anna 8661

Russia 27,600 27,6003 3 Dmitrieva Darya 8740

Uzbekistan 26,650 26,6504 6 Trofimova Ulyana 5923

Belarus 25,750 25,7505 5 Charkashyna Liubou 8839

Azerbaijan 24,050 24,0506 1 Garayeva Aliya 24

Korea 24,050 24,0506 4 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Israel 23,325 23,3258 2 Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria 15427

Russia 27,300 27,3009 Mamun Margarita 18525

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

RG World Cup. Final Ball29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1

24

7,30
9,10
8,10

7,30
9,00
8,00

6,60
8,80
8,00

7,00
8,90
8,30

7,050
8,950
8,050

24,050Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan

2 2

15427

6,40
8,10
8,40

6,40
8,20
8,30

8,40
8,20
7,80

8,30
8,30
8,00

7,375
8,200
8,150

23,3250,40Veinberg Filanovsky Viktoria

Israel

3 3

8740

8,60
9,60
9,40

8,60
9,50
9,30

8,90
9,60
9,20

8,90
9,70
9,20

8,750
9,600
9,250

27,600Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

4 4

14507

7,30
8,60
8,40

7,30
8,50
8,30

7,70
8,50
8,50

7,70
8,10
8,50

7,500
8,500
8,450

24,0500,40Son Yeon Jae

Korea

5 5

8839

9,20
9,00
9,10

9,20
8,80
8,00

8,80
8,70
8,00

8,80
8,70
8,00

9,000
8,750
8,000

25,750Charkashyna Liubou

Belarus

6 6

5923

9,00
9,00
8,70

9,00
9,20
8,70

8,60
9,20
8,60

8,60
9,20
8,60

8,800
9,200
8,650

26,650Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

7 7

8661

9,50
9,30
9,00

9,50
9,30
9,00

8,80
9,30
9,20

9,10
9,40
9,20

9,225
9,300
9,100

27,625Alyabyeva Anna

Kazakhstan

8 8

9273

9,30
9,80
9,60

9,30
9,80
9,60

9,20
9,80
9,60

9,20
9,80
9,60

9,250
9,800
9,600

28,650Kondakova Daria

Russia

0 9

18525

9,00
9,20
9,20

9,00
9,20
8,50

9,10
9,30
9,00

9,10
9,30
9,00

9,050
9,250
9,000

27,300Mamun Margarita

Russia

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

RG World Cup. Final Clubs

29.04.2012

14:55 1 stream15:25

1 Merkulova Alexandra Russia9248

2 Deng Senyue China13426
1

3 Garayeva Aliya Azerbaijan24
2

4 Trofimova Ulyana Uzbekistan5923
3

5 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta Latvia14769
4

6 Kondakova Daria Russia9273
5

7 Son Yeon Jae Korea14507
6

8 Dmitrieva Darya Russia8740
7

9 Ledoux Delphine France2022
8

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup. Final Clubs

NameMark Team

Judges

29.04.2012

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 1-1 Austria (123)

Asmolov Natalia 3D. Judge 1-2 Israel (209)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2D. Judge 2-1 Czech Republic (1932)

Murray Karyn 3D. Judge 2-2 Australia (344)

Landysova Sotirula 2A. Judge 1 Czech Republic (382)

Cifci Ayla 3A. Judge 2 Turkey (1475)

Kobaladze Bella 2A. Judge 3 Georgia (386)

Melkumova Nataliya 2A. Judge 4 Kazakhstan (384)

Lavikainen Saila 2E. Judge 1 Finland (1572)

Mello Queiroz Monika 3E. Judge 2 Brazil (1318)

Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella 3E. Judge 3 Italy (1502)

Lukyanenko Larisa 2E. Judge 4 Belarus (27)

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



Clubs

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup. Final Clubs

Place No. Name Team Sum

29.04.2012

Russia 28,650 28,6501 7 Dmitrieva Darya 8740

Russia 28,450 28,4502 5 Kondakova Daria 9273

Uzbekistan 27,650 27,6503 3 Trofimova Ulyana 5923

China 27,550 27,5504 1 Deng Senyue 13426

France 27,300 27,3005 8 Ledoux Delphine 2022

Korea 27,250 27,2506 6 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Azerbaijan 27,100 27,1007 2 Garayeva Aliya 24

Latvia 25,025 25,0258 4 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta 14769

Russia 28,100 28,1009 Merkulova Alexandra 9248

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

RG World Cup. Final Clubs29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1

13426

9,20
9,20
9,30

9,00
9,20
9,30

9,30
9,00
9,20

9,30
8,80
9,20

9,200
9,100
9,250

27,550Deng Senyue

China

2 2

24

8,90
9,60
9,10

8,90
9,60
9,20

8,50
9,30
8,80

8,50
9,30
8,80

8,700
9,450
8,950

27,100Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan

3 3

5923

8,60
9,60
9,30

8,60
9,50
9,30

9,30
9,30
9,10

9,30
9,30
9,30

8,950
9,400
9,300

27,650Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

4 4

14769

6,70
8,80
8,60

7,00
8,90
8,80

8,40
8,80
8,60

8,40
8,80
8,60

7,625
8,800
8,600

25,025Gamalejeva Jelizaveta

Latvia

5 5

9273

9,30
9,80
9,50

9,30
9,80
9,70

9,30
9,70
9,30

9,30
9,70
9,30

9,300
9,750
9,400

28,450Kondakova Daria

Russia

6 6

14507

7,90
9,10
9,40

7,90
9,30
9,50

9,30
9,20
9,50

9,30
9,20
9,30

8,600
9,200
9,450

27,250Son Yeon Jae

Korea

7 7

8740

9,50
9,80
9,50

9,50
9,70
9,50

9,60
9,70
9,30

9,60
9,70
9,30

9,550
9,700
9,400

28,650Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

8 8

2022

8,10
9,60
9,30

8,10
9,60
9,30

9,10
9,40
9,10

9,10
9,40
9,10

8,600
9,500
9,200

27,300Ledoux Delphine

France

0 9

9248

9,30
9,70
9,40

9,30
9,70
9,40

9,20
9,60
8,80

9,20
9,60
9,00

9,250
9,650
9,200

28,100Merkulova Alexandra

Russia

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

RG World Cup. Final Ribbon

29.04.2012

15:25 1 stream15:55

1 Merkulova Alexandra Russia9248

2 Charkashyna Liubou Belarus8839
1

3 Garayeva Aliya Azerbaijan24
2

4 Dmitrieva Darya Russia8740
3

5 Kondakova Daria Russia9273
4

6 Ledoux Delphine France2022
5

7 Trofimova Ulyana Uzbekistan5923
6

8 Deng Senyue China13426
7

9 Son Yeon Jae Korea14507
8

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup.  Final Ribbon

NameMark Team

Judges

29.04.2012

Landysova Sotirula 2D. Judge 1-1 Czech Republic (382)

Marjina Galina 2D. Judge 1-2 Latvia (186)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 2-1 Austria (123)

Melkumova Nataliya 2D. Judge 2-2 Kazakhstan (384)

Mrozinska Maria 2A. Judge 1 Poland (338)

Mello Queiroz Monika 3A. Judge 2 Brazil (1318)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2A. Judge 3 Czech Republic (1932)

Lavikainen Saila 2A. Judge 4 Finland (1572)

Asmolov Natalia 3E. Judge 1 Israel (209)

Cifci Ayla 3E. Judge 2 Turkey (1475)

Zunino Reggio Maria Isabella 3E. Judge 3 Italy (1502)

Kobaladze Bella 2E. Judge 4 Georgia (386)

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



Ribbon

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup.  Final Ribbon

Place No. Name Team Sum

29.04.2012

Russia 29,000 29,0001 3 Dmitrieva Darya 8740

Russia 28,100 28,1002 4 Kondakova Daria 9273

Azerbaijan 27,575 27,5753 2 Garayeva Aliya 24

China 27,550 27,5504 7 Deng Senyue 13426

Belarus 27,375 27,3755 1 Charkashyna Liubou 8839

Korea 27,300 27,3006 8 Son Yeon Jae 14507

France 27,250 27,2507 5 Ledoux Delphine 2022

Uzbekistan 26,200 26,2008 6 Trofimova Ulyana 5923

Russia 25,500 25,5009 Merkulova Alexandra 9248

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N
o.

No. Name
Year of Birth Team

Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

RG World Cup. Final Ribbon29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1

8839

8,50
9,50
9,30

8,50
9,50
9,20

8,50
9,60
9,30

8,60
9,60
9,30

8,525
9,550
9,300

27,375Charkashyna Liubou

Belarus

2 2

24

8,60
9,50
9,20

8,60
9,50
9,20

8,90
9,50
9,40

9,00
9,70
9,40

8,775
9,500
9,300

27,575Garayeva Aliya

Azerbaijan

3 3

8740

9,50
9,80
9,70

9,50
9,80
9,70

9,50
9,80
9,70

9,50
9,80
9,70

9,500
9,800
9,700

29,000Dmitrieva Darya

Russia

4 4

9273

8,90
9,70
9,40

8,90
9,60
9,50

8,80
9,70
9,60

8,80
9,70
9,60

8,850
9,700
9,550

28,100Kondakova Daria

Russia

5 5

2022

9,10
9,20
9,00

9,10
9,20
9,20

8,50
9,30
9,20

8,50
9,40
9,30

8,800
9,250
9,200

27,250Ledoux Delphine

France

6 6

5923

8,80
9,10
8,50

8,80
9,10
8,70

7,80
9,20
8,80

7,80
9,20
8,80

8,300
9,150
8,750

26,200Trofimova Ulyana

Uzbekistan

7 7

13426

9,40
9,30
9,20

9,40
9,30
9,20

8,50
9,30
9,50

8,50
9,40
9,40

8,950
9,300
9,300

27,550Deng Senyue

China

8 8

14507

8,20
9,40
9,30

8,50
9,40
9,30

8,90
9,30
9,50

8,80
9,30
9,40

8,600
9,350
9,350

27,300Son Yeon Jae

Korea

0 9

9248

8,90
9,00
8,50

8,90
9,00
8,50

7,00
9,30
8,30

7,00
9,30
8,30

7,950
9,150
8,400

25,500Merkulova Alexandra

Russia

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

START LIST

World Cup.All Around. Qualific. for the finals. Gr

28.04.2012

14:35 5 balls14:55

1 Uzbekistan
1

2 Russia
2

3 Japan
3

4 Poland
4

16:30 2 hoops, 3 ribbon16:50

1 Uzbekistan
1

2 Russia
2

3 Japan
3

4 Poland
4

     
GymRytm’2000 
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

World Cup.All Around. Qualific. for the finals. Gr

NameMark Team

Judges

28.04.2012

Hasegawa Yoko 2D. Judge 1-1 Japan (7)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 1-2 Austria (123)

Savenkova Elena 2D. Judge 2-1 USA (1633)

Landysova Sotirula 2D. Judge 2-2 Czech Republic (382)

Marjina Galina 2A. Judge 1 Latvia (186)

Melkumova Nataliya 2A. Judge 2 Kazakhstan (384)

Polivanova Lyudmila 3A. Judge 3 Uzbekistan (1701)

Kobaladze Bella 2A. Judge 4 Georgia (386)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2E. Judge 1 Czech Republic (1932)

Mackoniene Sigita 2E. Judge 2 Lithuania (387)

Nikolaeva Marina 3E. Judge 3 Russia (4458)

Mrozinska Maria 2E. Judge 4 Poland (338)

     
GymRytm’2000 
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

World Cup.All Around. Qualific. for the finals. Gr

NameMark Team

Judges

28.04.2012

Hasegawa Yoko 2D. Judge 1-1 Japan (7)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 1-2 Austria (123)

Savenkova Elena 2D. Judge 2-1 USA (1633)

Landysova Sotirula 2D. Judge 2-2 Czech Republic (382)

Marjina Galina 2A. Judge 1 Latvia (186)

Melkumova Nataliya 2A. Judge 2 Kazakhstan (384)

Polivanova Lyudmila 3A. Judge 3 Uzbekistan (1701)

Kobaladze Bella 2A. Judge 4 Georgia (386)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2E. Judge 1 Czech Republic (1932)

Mackoniene Sigita 2E. Judge 2 Lithuania (387)

Nikolaeva Marina 3E. Judge 3 Russia (4458)

Mrozinska Maria 2E. Judge 4 Poland (338)

     
GymRytm’2000 
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5 balls 2 hoops, 
3 ribbon

  

RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

World Cup.All Around. Qualific. for the finals. Gr

Place No. Team Sum

28.04.2012

28,600 57,07528,4751 3 Russia
27,050 51,12524,0752 1 Japan
25,850 49,30023,4503 2 Poland
24,400 48,37523,9754 4 Uzbekistan

     
GymRytm’2000 
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

5 balls

Start.N
o.

No. Team Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup.All Around. Qualific. for the finals. Gr28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1 7,90
8,70
7,50

7,90
8,70
7,50

8,20
8,60
8,00

8,40
8,70
7,80

8,100
8,700
7,650

24,4000,05Uzbekistan

2 2 9,50
9,80
9,40

9,50
9,80
9,30

9,50
9,60
9,40

9,50
9,60
9,50

9,500
9,700
9,400

28,600Russia

3 3 9,00
9,20
8,80

9,00
9,20
8,80

8,90
9,30
9,00

8,90
9,20
9,10

8,950
9,200
8,900

27,050Japan

4 4 8,40
8,80
8,30

8,40
8,88
8,20

8,70
8,80
8,60

8,90
8,80
8,80

8,600
8,800
8,450

25,850Poland

     
GymRytm’2000 
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION  OF  GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC 
 

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE 

2 hoops, 3 ribbon

Start.N
o.

No. Team Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

World Cup.All Around. Qualific. for the finals. Gr28.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1 6,40
8,40
7,80

6,40
8,40
7,90

8,60
8,50
8,30

8,90
8,50
8,00

7,575
8,450
7,950

23,975Uzbekistan

2 2 9,40
9,60
9,30

9,40
9,60
9,30

9,60
9,80
9,30

9,70
9,70
9,30

9,525
9,650
9,300

28,475Russia

3 3 8,20
8,80
7,90

8,40
8,80
7,90

7,80
8,70
7,40

7,70
8,70
7,50

8,025
8,750
7,700

24,0750,40Japan

4 4 7,70
8,30
7,20

7,70
8,30
7,00

7,90
8,20
7,60

7,90
8,20
7,80

7,800
8,250
7,400

23,450Poland

     
GymRytm’2000 
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 5 balls

29.04.2012

12:10 1 stream12:35

1 Japan
1

2 Poland
2

3 Russia
3

4 Uzbekistan
4

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 5 balls

NameMark Team

Judges

29.04.2012

Serrano Eva 2D. Judge 1-1 France (220)

Kobaladze Bella 2D. Judge 1-2 Georgia (386)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 2-1 Austria (123)

Landysova Sotirula 2D. Judge 2-2 Czech Republic (382)

Marjina Galina 2A. Judge 1 Latvia (186)

Xie Ying 3A. Judge 2 China (134)

Melkumova Nataliya 2A. Judge 3 Kazakhstan (384)

Bulanova Natalya 2A. Judge 4 Azerbaijan (1641)

Lukyanenko Larisa 2E. Judge 1 Belarus (27)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2E. Judge 2 Czech Republic (1932)

Sun Hea Jung 3E. Judge 3 Korea (1568)

Lavikainen Saila 2E. Judge 4 Finland (1572)

GymRytm’2000
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5 balls

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 5 balls

Place No. Team Sum

29.04.2012

28,300 28,3001 3 Russia
26,750 26,7502 1 Japan
23,450 23,4503 2 Poland
23,100 23,1004 4 Uzbekistan

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N
o.

No. Team Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 5 balls29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1 8,20
9,30
8,90

8,20
9,30
8,90

9,00
9,20
8,90

9,00
9,20
8,90

8,600
9,250
8,900

26,750Japan

2 2 6,50
8,50
7,50

6,70
8,60
7,40

8,00
8,80
8,10

8,00
8,80
7,30

7,300
8,700
7,450

23,450Poland

3 3 9,40
9,60
9,30

9,40
9,60
9,30

9,30
9,70
9,40

9,30
9,70
9,10

9,350
9,650
9,300

28,300Russia

4 4 4,00
8,40
7,00

7,60
8,40
7,00

8,00
8,30
7,00

8,20
8,30
6,80

7,800
8,350
7,000

23,1000,05Uzbekistan

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

START LIST

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 2 hoops, 3 ribbon

29.04.2012

14:30 1 stream14:55

1 Japan
1

2 Poland
2

3 Russia
3

4 Uzbekistan
4

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 2 hoops, 3 ribbon

NameMark Team

Judges

29.04.2012

Serrano Eva 2D. Judge 1-1 France (220)

Kobaladze Bella 2D. Judge 1-2 Georgia (386)

Welkow-Jusek Gabriela 2D. Judge 2-1 Austria (123)

Landysova Sotirula 2D. Judge 2-2 Czech Republic (382)

Marjina Galina 2A. Judge 1 Latvia (186)

Xie Ying 3A. Judge 2 China (134)

Melkumova Nataliya 2A. Judge 3 Kazakhstan (384)

Bulanova Natalya 2A. Judge 4 Azerbaijan (1641)

Lukyanenko Larisa 2E. Judge 1 Belarus (27)

Mlejnkova Blanka 2E. Judge 2 Czech Republic (1932)

Sun Hea Jung 3E. Judge 3 Korea (1568)

Lavikainen Saila 2E. Judge 4 Finland (1572)

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1



2 hoops,
3 ribbon

RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 2 hoops, 3 ribbon

Place No. Team Sum

29.04.2012

26,750 26,7501 3 Russia
25,675 25,6752 1 Japan
24,350 24,3503 2 Poland
24,300 24,3004 4 Uzbekistan

GymRytm’2000
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RUSSIAN FEDERATION OF GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC

FEDERATION DE GYMNASTIQUE RYTMIQUE SPORTIVE DE RUSSIE

1 stream

Start.N
o.

No. Team Sum Pen Res
D
A
E

RG World Cup - Groups. Final 2 hoops, 3 ribbon29.04.2012

1 2 3 4 5
exer.

1 1 8,00
8,90
8,10

8,00
8,90
8,10

8,80
9,20
8,40

8,70
9,20
8,50

8,375
9,050
8,250

25,675Japan

2 2 7,40
8,70
7,40

7,30
8,40
7,40

8,60
8,90
8,10

8,50
8,90
7,80

7,950
8,800
7,600

24,350Poland

3 3 9,10
9,40
8,50

9,10
9,40
8,50

9,00
9,50
9,00

9,00
9,50
8,80

9,050
9,450
8,650

26,7500,40Russia

4 4 8,30
8,80
7,50

8,30
8,80
7,50

8,20
8,50
7,80

8,20
8,50
7,70

8,250
8,650
7,600

24,3000,20Uzbekistan

GymRytm’2000

1 / 1


	full_results_WorldCup_Penza2012.pdf
	Стартовый протокол
	Судейская бригада
	Судейская бригада
	Судейская бригада
	Судейская бригада
	Результаты соревнования
	Поток
	Поток
	Поток
	full_results_WorldCup_Penza2012.pdf
	Стартовый протокол
	Судейская бригада
	Судейская бригада
	Результаты соревнования
	Поток
	Поток
	full_results_WorldCup_Penza2012.pdf

